DLS Series
Single-Phase Central Lighting Inverters
DLS Series
Application
Designed for indoor installation in commercial or industrial applications.
Operation
When normal utility-supplied power is present, the Synchron central
lighting inverter allows utility power to pass through to the connected

Comments Type
FEATURES
Ordering Guide
Series
dls
Capacity Rating
(VA/Watts)1
400
525
750
1000
1500
2100
750
Input/Output
Voltage (VAC)
120
277
120
Output Circuit
Breaker Type
Blank	 Normally On
N	 Normally Off 3,4,5
n
Output Circuit
Breaker Quantity
01 to 10
03
Output Circuit
Breaker Supervision
Blank	 Monitored2
U	 Unmonitored
u
Output Circuit
Breaker Voltage
Rating
A	 120 VAC
B	 277 VAC
a
Output Circuit
Breaker Ampere
Rating
15
20
25
30
15
1	Output Circuit Breakers
	   • 400VA and 525VA models: Supplied standard with one 15 amp normally-on output circuit breaker.
	   • 750VA through 2100VA models: Output circuit breakers are optional.
2	A maximum of 6 monitored or 10 unmonitored normally-on circuit breakers may be specified.
3	A maximum of 4 normally-off circuit breakers may be specified.
4	Maximum rating of normally-off circuit breakers is 20 amperes.
5	Normally-off output circuit breakers include a built-in, 15-minute retransfer delay to accommodate HID lighting loads.
Dual-Lite • www.dual-lite.com
A Hubbell Lighting, Inc. brand with representatives’ offices in principal cities throughout North America.
Copyright© Hubbell Lighting Inc., All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A.	 0603407 C   5/11
Single-Phase Central Lighting Inverters
DLS Series
Electronics
System Short Circuit Rating: 18K AIC, RMS symmetrical